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Efficiency vs dr
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Efficiency vs dr (track,jet)

0 50 100 150 200 250
Pileup

0

0.5

1

R
at

io 0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 P
U

Efficiency vs puEfficiency vs pu

DQM_correctCheck_mu_pt0p1to1_eta1p5to2p0

DQM_original_mu_pt0p1to1_eta1p5to2p0


	Contents
	Page 1


